AUK CORP.
*SB3317E-G/SB3317E-G(B) *SB3317E-GHF/SB3317E-GHF(B)
The contents of this data sheet are subject to change without advance notice for the purpose of improvement.
When using this product, would you please refer to the latest specifications.
Rev.O date: 01-FEB-11                                                          AUK-LDM-001(A)
1. Features
ଝ Colorless transparency lens type
ଝٻφ3mm(T-1) all plastic mold type
ଝٻSuper luminosity
ଝ E ; ESD Protected (±2.0KV, 3 times @100pF, 1.5Kȍ)
2. Ordering information
PART NO Material
Emitting
Color
Lens Color
Stopper
type
ROHS Compliant
SB3317E-G InGaN Blue Transparent None Pb free
SB3317E-G(B) InGaN Blue Transparent stopper Pb free
SB3317E-GHF InGaN Blue Transparent None Halogen free
SB3317E-GHF(B) InGaN Blue Transparent stopper Halogen free
AUK CORP.
*SB3317E-G/SB3317E-G(B) *SB3317E-GHF/SB3317E-GHF(B)
The contents of this data sheet are subject to change without advance notice for the purpose of improvement.
When using this product, would you please refer to the latest specifications.
Rev.O date: 01-FEB-11                                                          AUK-LDM-001(A)
21 21